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CONNECTICUT PILOT COMMISSION
2019 Public Meeting Schedule






9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, January 15, 2019		New Haven Regional Fire Academy (NHRFA)
							200 Ella T. Grasso Boulevard
							New Haven, CT. 06502

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, February 19, 2019		NHRFA

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, March 19, 2019		Fort Trumbull State Park (FTSP)
							90 Walbach Street
							New London, CT 06320

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, April 16, 2019		NHRFA

[bookmark: _GoBack]9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, May 21, 2019		NHRFA

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, June 18, 2019		FTSP

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, July 16, 2019		NHRFA

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, August 20, 2019		NO MEETING

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, September 17, 2019	NHRFA

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, October 15, 2019		FTSP

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, November 19, 2019	NHRFA

9:00 a.m.	Tuesday, December 17, 2019		NHRFA			
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